
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 199/13 399/22

2 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/07 200/11 398/18

3 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/10 199/15 398/25

4 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/17 198/09 398/26

5 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09 200/09 397/18

6 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 198/09 396/19

7 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 197/08 197/08 394/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/06 199/13 395/19

2 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08 198/09 394/17

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 196/05 196/10 392/15

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08 195/07 392/15

5 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 194/05 197/09 391/14

6 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 194/06 193/02 387/08

7 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/06 195/04 386/10

8 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/04 193/07 386/11

9 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/06 191/02 381/08

10 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/02 190/06 376/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144835 Diana Madsen Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 186/04 194/07 380/11

2 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04 190/05 379/09

3 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/05 188/01 379/06

4 154306 Isak Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 192/07 186/06 378/13

5 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 186/05 181/05 367/10

6 154301 Willum Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 171/01 183/01 354/02

7 150532 Felix Emilio Mathias Bryl.. Nyborg Skytteforening 175/00 176/02 351/02

8 150880 Simon Grymer Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 173/01 173/01 346/02

9 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 159/02 178/01 337/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/18 200/16 400/34

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 200/17 199/14 399/31

3 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 200/14 199/14 399/28

4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 199/09 398/20

5 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 198/13 396/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 199/09 398/19

2 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 197/09 395/19

3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05 198/10 392/15
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4 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/08 196/12 390/20

5 155554 Janus Borg Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 192/08 193/04 385/12

6 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06 186/03 380/09

7 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 189/04 183/01 372/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 198/11 397/20

2 86870 Jesper langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 197/07 394/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 198/08 395/14

2 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 198/05 196/08 394/13

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/04 196/05 388/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07 195/03 390/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 200/17 400/31

2 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 198/10 396/20

3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 196/09 396/16

4 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07 198/08 393/15

5 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 197/07 392/11

6 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/10 196/09 392/19

7 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/05 194/09 390/14

8 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05 192/02 388/07

9 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/02 194/04 386/06

10 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/06 193/05 386/11

11 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 182/03 193/04 375/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03 197/06 392/09

2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/06 196/03 391/09

3 49125 Frank Nielsen Middelfart Skytteforening 195/06 194/08 389/14

4 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/04 193/05 388/09

5 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/02 194/06 386/08

6 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/04 180/05 366/09

7 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/01 172/01 351/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/11 200/15 400/26

2 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12 199/13 399/25

3 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/13 199/12 398/25

4 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/12 198/12 398/24
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5 46977 Mette Rasmussen Ollerup Skytteforening 200/11 198/06 398/17

6 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 198/10 197/13 395/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/10 198/08 395/18

2 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 193/05 199/04 392/09

3 148362 Michael Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/06 195/06 391/12

4 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/08 198/12 390/20

5 126734 Casper Bak Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 187/01 189/04 376/05

6 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04 185/02 374/06

7 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 178/01 187/00 365/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/02 194/03 382/05

2 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 189/04 186/05 375/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/17

2 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/10

4 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

5 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/07

6 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09

7 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 197/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08

2 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08

3 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/06

4 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 196/05

5 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 194/06

6 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 194/05

7 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/04

8 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/06

9 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/06

10 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/08

2 154306 Isak Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 192/07

3 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/05

4 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04

5 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 186/05
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6 144835 Diana Madsen Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 186/04

7 149963 Emily Aagren Nyborg Skytteforening 183/05

8 155458 Georg Bondesen Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/02

9 150532 Felix Emilio Mathias Bryl.. Nyborg Skytteforening 175/00

10 150880 Simon Grymer Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 173/01

11 154301 Willum Lindebo Brøgger Særslev Skytteforening 171/01

12 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 161/00

13 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 159/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/18

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 200/17

3 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 200/14

4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

5 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/05

6 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

2 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

3 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/08

4 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

5 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05

6 155554 Janus Borg Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 192/08

7 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

2 86870 Jesper langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 198/05

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07

2 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 183/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/10
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5 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/05

5 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05

7 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07

8 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04

9 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/06

10 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/02

11 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 187/03

12 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 182/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/06

1 49125 Frank Nielsen Middelfart Skytteforening 195/06

3 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/04

4 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03

5 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/02

6 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/04

7 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/12

1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12

3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/11

3 46977 Mette Rasmussen Ollerup Skytteforening 200/11

5 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/13

6 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/10

2 148362 Michael Rasmussen Middelfart Skytteforening 196/06

3 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 193/05

4 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/08

5 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04

6 126734 Casper Bak Jensen Middelfart Skytteforening 187/01

7 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 189/04

2 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06 148/09 295/15

2 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/06 147/04 293/10

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/10 145/05 293/15
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4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06 145/03 292/09

5 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 148/05 139/03 287/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06 150/04 299/10

2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06 149/07 298/13

3 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05 147/09 293/14

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 139/01 147/05 286/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 142/03 139/04 281/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 138/00 133/02 271/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/10 148/09 298/19

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/04 149/06 295/10

3 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/02 137/03 283/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/05 146/04 293/09

2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 147/04 146/02 293/06

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02 140/04 285/06

4 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 135/00 138/03 273/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06 149/07 296/13

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/04 143/03 288/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/10

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 148/05

3 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06

5 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bébe Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06

1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/06

3 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 139/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 142/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 138/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/10

2 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/04

3 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/05

2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 147/04

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02

4 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 135/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/06

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/04

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 526/88 541/90 1067/178

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 547/92 553/94 1100/186

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 542/94 543/91 1085/185

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 531/93 528/90 1059/183

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 534/85 531/87 1065/172

Standardpistol, 25m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 507/84 476/74 983/158

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 526/88

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 499/81

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 493/82
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Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 547/92

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 542/94

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 531/93

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 543/86

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 534/85

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 510/73

2 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 507/84

3 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 477/78

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 1H1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 374/97 382/98 756/195

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 375/92 372/96 747/188

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab 2H1
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 388/99 381/93 769/192

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 381/94 379/96 760/190

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 381/96 369/93 750/189

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 377/92 376/95 753/187

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 352/86 359/89 711/175

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 375/92

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 374/97

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 388/99

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 381/96

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 381/94

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 377/92
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 352/86

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Mesterskab GP32
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 380/97 389/98 769/195

2 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 369/95 372/93 741/188

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 373/94 367/91 740/185

4 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 372/95 363/89 735/184

5 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 362/93 357/89 719/182

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 380/97

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 373/94

3 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 372/95

4 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 369/95

5 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 362/93

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Mesterskab GM
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 379/95 375/90 754/185

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 379/95
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